AKKO INVEST PLC. HUF25 (POST SUBD)

AKKO INVEST PLC. HUF25 (POST SUBD)

ISIN:  HU0000170824

Overview

2024/07/17 15:59:04

Price
276.00 HUF

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

©  -1.08%(-3.00)

HU0000170824
AKKO

Budapest Stock Exchange

HUF

Stock

24 EUR
HUNGARY BUX

276.00 HUF (13,100)
280.00 HUF (1,913)
278.00 HUF

280.00 HUF

276.00 HUF

279.00 HUF
278.7557 HUF
26,038
7,258,240.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/07/03
2024/07/03
2024/03/26
2024/03/26
2024/01/09

Headline
ZE  Global Strategy 3Q 2024
B Giobal Strategy 3Q 2024
ZlE  Global Strategy 2Q 2024
E=  Gilobal Strategy 2Q 2024
ZlE  Global Strategy 1Q 2024

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=158362920
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=HU0000170824&ID_NOTATION=43334128
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395723
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bc69220b0f106908cd9ff05b4ff005ef843f876fda4985f43dce153c8b64b4d4&idfile=60636&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60636%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=636e752bc095d99fa&time=1721312652&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=395722
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4c87bdf490af1fa5769895e2ff62fc94696268ef1c9584a774ea2d21d1326e65&idfile=60637&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60637%2F2024-07-03%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=ba04da034d32f88ae&time=1721312652&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379431
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3970034eb743f439eacb2770e933f2f16612bfc1ea128ef3f14c543583a9666a&idfile=60088&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60088%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=a3aa6afe57a569d42&time=1721312652&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=379430
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aae386225c3dc281daf3cda9dc2de85fdcf69a023a73787c69366fff221aba6c&idfile=60089&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60089%2F2024-03-26%2FGlobale%2BStrategie&stath=2adfc4c488ab8b99f&time=1721312652&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=367024
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ff6eca7bd951f4d154d4aba8f5731b49609acda36a7b2568308416904f1bd54f&idfile=59651&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59651%2F2024-01-09%2FGlobal%2BStrategy&stath=4b83ba55cdae38a8a&time=1721312652&tool=RSC

AKKO INVEST PLC. HUF25 (POST SUBD)

Details

2024/07/17 15:59:04

Price
276.00 HUF

Difference

General attributes

©  -1.08%(-3.00)

ISIN HU0000170824
Symbol AKKO
Exchange Budapest Stock Exchange
Currency HUF
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 24 EUR
Benchmark HUNGARY BUX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 276.00 HUF (13,100)
Ask (Ask size) 280.00 HUF (1,913)
Open 278.00 HUF
High 280.00 HUF
Low 276.00 HUF
Close (prev. day) 279.00 HUF
VWAP 278.7557 HUF
Volume (pcs) 26,038
Trading volume 7,258,240.00
Number of trades 10
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.84% +39.50% -34.97%
Perf (abs.) +25.00 +79.00 -150.00
Beta 0.59 0.02 0.24

Volatility 27.76
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.00

0.00

Exchange [F] Date Time Price
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 15:23 0.648 EUR
17
Munich 2024/07/ 08:18 0.69 EUR
17
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:07 0.664 EUR
17
Budapest Stock 2024/07/ 15:59 276.00 HUF 7.26
Exchange 17

)
)
)
)
289.00 HUF (2024/07/05)
)
)
)

279.60 HUF (14,435
272.77 HUF (26,842
259.25 HUF (30,570
245.57 HUF (51,231

230.00 HUF (2024/01/08
296.00 HUF (2023/08/15
183.00 HUF (2023/07/19

Number of
trades

6

10
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=43334128
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=265691015
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272153084
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=272153083

AKKO INVEST PLC. HUF25 (POST SUBD)

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details

PLOTINUS VAGYONKEZELO
ZARTKORUEN MUKODO

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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